MSP
Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Economical and Effective
The MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts
on the head pulley. It is a mine-tough design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation,
quick maintenance and effective cleaning results with an affordable price tag.
Features and Benefits
•  Quick-change blade.  No tools are needed. Just pull one pin, remove the

950 502 230 552
975 514 230 564
1000 528 230 576
1025 542 230 588
1050 556 230 602
MSP Standard Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 50mm
Belt
Width
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
800 750 MSP-800-50 78224
1000 950 MSP-1000-50 78225
1200 1150 MSP-1200-50 78226
1400 1350 MSP-1400-50 78227
1600 1550 MSP-1600-50 78228
1800 1750 MSP-1800-50 78229
2000 1950 MSP-2000-50 78230
Belt Width Minus 200mm
500–650 450 MSP-650-200 78231
650–800 600 MSP-800-200 78232
1000 800 MSP-1000-200 78233
1200 1000 MSP-1200-200 78234
1400 1200 MSP-1400-200 78235
1600 1400 MSP-1600-200 78236
1800 1600 MSP-1800-200 78237
2000 1800 MSP-2000-200 78238
MSP High-Temp Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 50mm
Belt
Width
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
800 750 MSP-800-50HT 90462
1000 950 MSP-1000-50HT 90464
1200 1150 MSP-1200-50HT 90466
1400 1350 MSP-1400-50HT 90468
1600 1550 MSP-1600-50HT 90470
1800 1750 MSP-1800-50HT 90472
2000 1950 MSP-2000-50HT 90474
Belt Width Minus 200mm
500–650 450 MSP-650-200HT 90460
650–800 600 MSP-800-200HT 90461
1000 800 MSP-1000-200HT 90463
1200 1000 MSP-1200-200HT 90465
1400 1200 MSP-1400-200HT 90467
1600 1400 MSP-1600-200HT 90469
1800 1600 MSP-1800-200HT 90471
2000 1800 MSP-2000-200HT 90473
Standard ConShear™ Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm
200 CRB-200 78239
300 CRB-300 78240
350 CRB-350 78241
450 CRB-450 78242
600 CRB-600 78243
750 CRB-750 78244
800 CRB-800 78245
950 CRB-950 78246
1000 CRB-1000 78247
1150 CRB-1150 78248
1200 CRB-1200 78249
1350 CRB-1350 78250
1400 CRB-1400 78251
1550 CRB-1550 78252
1600 CRB-1600 78253
1750 CRB-1750 78254
1800 CRB-1800 78255
1950 CRB-1950 78256
Other blade sizes available upon request.
High-Temp ConShear™ Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm
200 CRB-HT200 78257
300 CRB-HT300 78258
350 CRB-HT350 78259
450 CRB-HT450 78260
600 CRB-HT600 78261
750 CRB-HT750 78262
800 CRB-HT800 78263
950 CRB-HT950 78264
1000 CRB-HT1000 78265
1150 CRB-HT1150 78266
1200 CRB-HT1200 78267
1350 CRB-HT1350 78268
1400 CRB-HT1400 78269
1550 CRB-HT1550 78270
1600 CRB-HT1600 78271
1750 CRB-HT1750 78272
1800 CRB-HT1800 78273
1950 CRB-HT1950 78274
Food Grade ConShear™ Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number